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Email Service List

Company Contact Email

Miami Dade Bankruptcy Unit Alberto Burnstein
alberto@miamidade.gov
mdtcbkc@miamidade.gov

Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson 
LLP Brian D Pfeiffer brian.pfeiffer@friedfrank.com
City of Fort Worth Christopher B Mosley chris.mosley@fortwrothgov.org
Baker & McKenzie LLP David F Heroy david.f.heroy@bakermckenzie.com
Angelo Gordon & Co Edward W Kressler ekessler@angelogordon.com
Shearman & Sterling LLP Elizabeth R Pike elizabeth.pike@shearman.com
Hans Brost hbrost@psbro.com
First Pacific Bank of California Jame Burgess jburgess@1stpacbank.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Jerald Bien Willner jerryb@blbglaw.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Johnston de F Whitman Jr jwhitman@entwistle-law.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar jyar@lowenstein.com
Singer & Levick PC Michelle E Shriro mshriro@singlevick.com
McGuire Woods LLP Nicholas E Meriwether nmeriwether@mcguirewoods.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Peter J Gurfein pgurfein@akingump.com
Cox Smith Matthew Inc Patrick L Huffstickler phuffsticker@coxsmith.com
Streusand & Landon LLP Sabrina L Streusand streusand@streusandlandcom.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino vdagostino@lowenstein.com
Hogan Lovells US LLP Peter A Ivanick peter.ivanick@hoganlovells.com

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson LLP Elizabeth Weller dallas.bankruptcy@publican.com
Bouchard Margules & Friedlander PA Andre G Bouchard abouchard@bmf-law.com
Perkins Coie LLP Alan D Smith adsmith@perkinscoie.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Andrew J Entwistle aentwistle@entwistle-law.com
Hagens Berman Sobol Shapiro LLP Andrew M Volk andrew@hbsslaw.com
Reed Smith LLP J Andrew Rahl arahl@reedsmith.com
Perdue Brandon Fielder Collins & Mott 
LLP Elizabeth Banda arlbank@pbfcm.com
King & Spalding LLP Arthur J Steinberg asteinberg@kslaw.com
Attorney Generals Office Joseph R Biden III Attorney.General@State.DE.US 
Ashby & Geddes PA Amanda M Winfree awinfree@ashby-geddes.com
Electronic Data Systems LLC Ayala A Hassell ayala.hassell@eds.com
Campbell & Levine LLC Bernard G Conaway bconaway@camlev.com
IBM Credit LLC Bill Dimos bdimos@us.ibm.com
Morris James LLP Brett D Fallon bfallon@morrisjames.com
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Brian P Guiney bguiney@pbwt.com
Perkins Coie LLP Brian A Jennings bjennings@perkinscoie.com
Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati Barry Kaplan bkaplan@wsgr.com
Scott and Scott LLP Beth Kaswan bkaswan@scott-scott.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Benjamin Keenan bkeenan@ashby-geddes.com
Morrison & Foerster LLP Brett H Miller BMiller@mofo.com
Tannenbaum Helpern Syracuse & 
Hirchtritt Roy H Carlin carlin@thshlaw.com
Baker & McKenzie LLP Carmen Lonstein carmen.lonstein@bakermckenzie.com
Oregon Dept of Justice Carolyn G Wade carolyn.g.wade@doj.state.or.us
Acxiom Corporation CB Blackard III cbblac@acxiom.com
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Christopher R Belmonte cbelmonte@ssbb.com
Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Archer & Greiner PC Attn Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Chad Johnson chad@blbglaw.com
Morris James LLP Courtney R Hamilton chamilton@morrisjames.com
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Goulston & Storrs PC Christine D Lynch clynch@goulstonstorrs.com
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon csimon@crosslaw.com
Patterson Belknap Webb & Tyler Daniel A Lowenthal dalowenthal@pbwt.com
Freshfields Bruckhaus Deringer LLP David Russo david.russo@freshfields.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Daniel B Besikof dbesikof@loeb.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Don A Beskrone dbeskrone@ashby-geddes.com
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Deana Davidian ddavidian@arkin-law.com
Blank Rome LLP Michael DeBaecke debaecke@blankrome.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Daniel A Fliman dfliman@kasowitz.com
Weiss Serota Helfman Douglas R Gonzales dgonzales@wsh-law.com
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP David E Gordon dgordon@mckennalong.com
Pinckney Harris Weidinger LLC Donna L Harris dharris@phw-law.com
Federal Deposit Insuance Corp Daniel H Kurtenbach dkurtenbach@fdic.gov
Arnall Golden Gregory LLP Darryl S Laddin dladdin@agg.com
David D Lennon Asst Attorney General dlennon@ncdoj.gov
Brown & Connery LLP Donald K Ludman dludman@brownconnery.com
Severson & Werson PC Duane M Geck dmg@severson.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Daniel B Rapport drapport@fklaw.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP David S Rosner drosner@kasowitz.com
Schindler Cohen & Hochman LLP Daniel E Shaw dshaw@schlaw.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP David P Simonds dsimonds@akingump.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Edward A Friedman efriedman@fklaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn ehorn@lowenstein.com
Lane Powell PC Charles R Ekberg ekbergc@lanepowell.com
Law Offices of Lippe & Associates Emil Lippe Jr emil@texaslaw.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Edgar Sargent esargent@susmangodfrey.com
Fox Rothschild LLP Eric M Sutty esutty@foxrothschild.com
Bartlett Hackett Feinberg PC Frank F McGinn ffm@bostonbusinesslaw.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Fred S Hodara fhodara@akingump.com
Bronwen Price Gail B Price gail@bronwenprice.com
McDermott Will & Emery LLP Gary O Ravert gravert@mwe.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Gregory A Taylor gtaylor@ashby-geddes.com
Blank Rome LLP Victoria A Guilfoyle guilfoyle@blankrome.com
Bernstein Litowitz Berger & Grossmann 
LLP Hannah Ross hannah@blbglaw.com
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Howard J Kaplan hkaplan@arkin-law.com
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP Henry F Sewell Jr hsewell@mckennalong.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee ilevee@lowenstein.com
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Attn Jason Alderson jalderson@kelleydrye.com
Office of the Attorney General Deputy Attorney General james.potter@doj.ca.gov
US Department of Justice Jan M Geht Trial Attorney Tax Division jan.m.geht@usdoj.gov
Brown Rudnick LLP Jeremy B Coffey jcoffey@brownrudnick.com
Reed Smith LLP J Cory Falgowski jfalgowski@reedsmith.com
Scott and Scott LLP Joseph P Guglielmo jguglielmo@scott-scott.com
Schindler Cohen & Hochman LLP Jonathan L Hochman jhochman@schlaw.com

Procopio Cory Hargreaves & Savitch LLP Jeffrey Isaacs ji@procopio.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Jeffrey A Kramer jkramer@lowenstein.com
Arkin Kaplan Rice LLP Joseph A Matteo jmatteo@arkin-law.com

Reed Smith LLP James C McCarroll
jmccarroll@reedsmith.com
markk@owlcreeklp.com

Susman Godfrey LLP Justin A Nelson jnelson@susmangodfrey.com
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John Malone john@johnmalonepc.com
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP Joseph N Argentina Jr Joseph.Argentina@dbr.com
Entwistle & Cappucci LLP Joshua K Porter jporter@entwistle-law.com
Schiffrin & Partners PC Javier Schiffrin js@schiffrinandpartners.com
Fox Rothschild LLP Jeffrey M Schlerf jschlerf@foxrothschild.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC John K Sherwood jsherwood@lowenstein.com
Riddell Williams PS Joseph E Shickich Jr jshickich@riddellwilliams.com
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Jeffrey C Wisler jwisler@cblh.com

State of Delaware Division of Revenue Randy R Weller MS No 25
Kathleen.book@state.de.us;
FASNotify@state.de.us

Lichtsinn & Haensel Kathleen R. Dahlgren kdahlgren@lhlawfirm.com
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP Eric R Wilson kdwbankruptcydepartment@kelleydrye.com
Hewlett Packard Company Ken Higman ken.higman@hp.com
Reed Smith LLP Kurt F Gwynne kgwynne@reedsmith.com
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Kenneth Rehns krehns@cohenmilstein.com
Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Christopher Lometti krehns@cohenmilstein.com

Cole Schotz Meisel Forman & Leonard PA J Kate Stickles kstickles@coleschotz.com
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Adam G Landis landis@lrclaw.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Leo T Crowley leo.crowley@pillsburylaw.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Margot P Erlich margot.erlich@pillsburylaw.com
Office of the Comptroller of the Currency Martin Jefferson Davis martin.davis@occ.treas.gov
Fried Frank Harris Shriver & Jacobson 
LLP Matthew M Roose matthew.roose@friedfrank.com
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor LLP M Blake Cleary mbcleary@ycst.com
Lichtsinn & Haensel Michael J Bennett mbennett@lhlawfirm.com
Landis Rath & Cobb LLP Matthew B McGuire mcguire@lrclaw.com
Pepper Hamilton LLP Evelyn J Meltzer meltzere@pepperlaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Michael S Etkin metkin@lowenstein.com
Dechert LLP Attn Michael J Sage michael.sage@dechert.com
Manatee County Tax Collector Ken Burton michellel@taxcollector.com
Plains Capital Bank Building Michael S Mitchell mike@msm-pc.com
McKenna Long & Aldridge LLP J Michael Levengood mlevengood@mckennalong.com
Saul Ewing LLP Mark Minuti mminuti@saul.com
Connolly Bove Lodge & Hutz LLP Marc J Phillips mphillips@cblh.com
Securities & Exchange Commission Allen Maiza newyork@sec.gov
Rosenthal Monhait & Goddess PA Norman M Monhait nmonhait@rmgglaw.com
Fox Hefter Swibel Levin & Carroll LLP Margaret Peg M Anderson panderson@fhslc.com
Andrews Kurth LLP Attn Paul Silverstein paulsilverstein@andrewskurth.com
Satterlee Stephens Burke & Burke LLP Pamela A Bosswick pbosswick@ssbb.com
Walter R Holly Jr pd@jmbm.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Parker C Folse III pfolse@susmangodfrey.com
Seitz Van Ogtrop & Green PA Patricia P McGonigle pmcgonigle@svglaw.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Paul M Oconnor III poconnor@kasowitz.com

Cole Schotz Meisel Forman & Leonard PA Patrick J Reilley preilley@coleschotz.com
Pryor Cashman LLP Ronald S Beacher rbeacher@pryorcashman.com
Perkins Coie LLP Ronald L Berenstain rberenstain@perkinscoie.com
Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown, LLC Ronald S Gellert rgellert@gsbblaw.com
Friedlander Misler Robert E Greenberg rgreenberg@dclawfirm.com
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP Richard Epling richard.epling@pillsburylaw.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP Robert J Lack rlack@fklaw.com
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Monzack Mersky McLaughlin and Browder 
PA Rachel B Mersky rmersky@monlaw.com
Carlo & Robert Rankel rnkro@aol.com
Snow Fogel Spence LLP Ross Spence rossspence@snowfogel.com
Arent Fox LLP Jeffrey N Rothleder rothleder.jeffrey@arentfox.com
Ezra Brutzkus Gubner LLP Robyn B Sokol rsokol@ebg-law.com

Pension Benefit Guaranty Corp Joel W Ruderman
ruderman.joel@pbgc.gov
efile@pbgc.gov

Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert A Sacks sacksr@sullcrom.com
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP Scott L Alberino salberino@akingump.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Seth D Ard sard@susmangodfrey.com
Bouchard Margules & Friedlander PA Sean M Brennecke sbrennecke@bmf-law.com
Buchalter Nemer PC Shawn M Christianson schristianson@buchalter.com
McGuire Woods LLP Sally E Edison sedison@mcguirewoods.com
Arent Fox LLP Andrew Silfen silfen.andrew@arentfox.com
Morris James LLP Stephen M Miller smiller@morrisjames.com
Ashby & Geddes PA Stacy L Newman snewman@ashby-geddes.com
Platzer Sergold Karlin Levine Goldberg 
Jaslow LLP Sydney G Platzer splatzer@platzerlaw.com
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Shane G Ramsey sramsey@kilpatricktownsend.com
Curtis Mallet Prevost Colt & Mosle LLP Steven J Reisman sreisman@curtis.com
Susman Godfrey LLP Stephen D Susman ssusman@susmangodfrey.com
Delaware State Treasury statetreasurer@state.de.us
Pepper Hamilton LLP David B Stratton strattond@pepperlaw.com
Internal Revenue Service Insolvency Section susanne.larson@irs.gov
Brown Rudnick LLP Sigmund S Wissner Gross swissnergross@brownrudnick.com
Phillips Goldman & Spence PA Stephen W Spence sws@pgslaw.com
Greer Herz & Adams LLP Tara B Annweiler tannweiler@greerherz.com
DLA Piper LLP Thomas R Califano thomas.califano@dlapiper.com
White & Case LLP Thomas E Lauria tlauria@whitecase.com
Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton LLP Todd C Meyers tmeyers@kilpatricktownsend.com

Kasowitz Benson Torres & Friedman LLP Trevor J Welch twelch@kasowitz.com
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP Robert R Urband urband@sullcrom.com

US Attorneys Office Charles Oberly c/o Ellen Slights
usade.ecfbankruptcy@usdoj.gov
Ellen.Slights@usdoj.gov

Centerbridge Capital Partners LP Vivek Melwani vmelwani@centerbridge.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Vadim J Rubinstein vrubinstein@loeb.com
Ashby & Geddes PA William P Bowden wbowden@ashby-geddes.com
Loeb & Loeb LLP Walter H Curchack wcurchack@loeb.com
Friedman Kaplan Sieler & Adelman LLP William P Weintraub wweintraub@fklaw.com
Securities & Exchange Commission New 
York Regional Office Attn George S Canellos Regional Director bankruptcynoticeschr@sec.gov
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Chandan Sharma sharmachandan@live.com
Cross & Simon LLC Michael Joseph Joyce mjoyce@crosslaw.com 

Doll Amir & Eley LLP Ronald St. Marie and Greg Doll
gdoll@dollamir.com
rstmarie@dollamir.com

John M Browning bjjm@qwest.net
Phillips Goldman & Spence Stephen W Spence ss@pgslaw.com
Rachel M Mileur aka Rachelle M 
Mileur rmmileur@msn.com
Robert C Hill texas.eagle@att.net
Stephen E Whittaker cswhitt@comcast.net
Weir & Partners LLP Brooke Leach bleach@weirpartners.com

Weir & Partners LLP Kenneth E Aaron DE_BANKRUPTCY@weirpartners.com
Weir & Partners LLP Kenneth E Aaron de_bankruptcy@weirpartners.com
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Archer & Greiner PC Charles J Brown III cbrown@archerlaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Eric H Horn ehorn@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Joseph M Yar jyar@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Vincent A Dagostino vdagostino@lowenstein.com
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Cohen Milstein Sellers & Toll PLLC Christopher Lometti krehns@cohenmilstein.com
Cross & Simon LLC Christopher P Simon csimon@crosslaw.com
Cross & Simon LLC David G Holmes cspringer@crosslaw.com
Cross & Simon LLC Craig J Springer dholmes@crosslaw.com

Gellert Scali Busenkell & Brown LLC Michael Busenkell mbusenkell@gsbblaw.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC John K Sherwood ilevee@lowenstein.com
Lowenstein Sandler PC Ira M Levee jsherwood@lowenstein.com
Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Ann C Cordo acordo@mnat.com
Morris Nichols Arsht & Tunnell LLP Derek C Abbott dabbott@mnat.com
Scott and Scott LLP Beth Kaswan bkaswan@scott-scott.com

Womble Carlyle Sandridge & Rice LLP
FA Monaco Jr Mark L 
Desgrosseilliers

fmonaco@wcsr.com
mdesgrosseilliers@wcsr.com
thoran@wcsr.com
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